
2 weeks to go—Book your tickets before they all go! 

Achievements  

A big well done to Gray who won the Girl’s under 8’s 
European Invitational Competition in Rome.  

PGL 

Last week's trip to PGL was a great success for every 
single one of our Year 6s! We are incredibly proud of 
how they embraced the challenges of an active and 
tiring residential. It was a privilege to watch them 
step out of their comfort zones, support one anoth-
er, and strive to be their very best. The positive im-
pact on their confidence and team spirit is clear to 
see back at school. Thank you for being such fantas-
tic company all week, Y6! 

Signs of Spring Survey 

Our Eco Council are inviting you to take part in the 
signs of spring survey.  The survey asks you to record 
ten signs of spring.  

Click here to access the survey. 

A Note From the PTFA 

Thank you to those who came to our meeting on 
Wednesday (minutes attached). It was a huge suc-
cess. We are thrilled that Danni Cruse (R and Year 3 
mum) and Megan Beeching (R and Year 1 mum) have 
agreed to Co-Secretary. 
Rosie Jarman has stepped down from Co-Chair and 
we want to thank her for all her amazing work for the 
PTFA. She is staying on to coordinate raffle prizes for 
events. 
Claire Patel will continue to Chair and Poppy Ran-
dall as Vice Chair. 
We still need a treasurer so if you have any interest 
in any capacity please let us know. 
 
Mordifordptfa@gmail.com  

https://mordiford-ptfa.square.site/product/murder-mystery-evening/85?cs=true&cst=custom
https://survey123.arcgis.com/share/ea91fe9f98e647c888a597d3273abecf
mailto:Mordifordptfa@gmail.com


Dates for your Diary 

Date Time  Event 

Mon 24th— Thurs 27th March  Bratislava Trip Y5/Y6 (10 children) 

Mon 31st March 9:30-10:30 Height and Weight Check for Reception and Y6 

Thurs 3rd April  9:00 -  9:30 Y4 Class Assembly  

Fri 4th April 19:00-22:00 PTFA Murder Myster Evening  (adults only) 

Tues 8th April TBC  Y4 Moving Targets Rehearsal and Performance at Courtyard 

Wed 9th April 9:00 –9:30 Easter Service 

Thurs 10th April 9:00-9:30 Y5 Ukelele Concert (Parents invited) 

Thurs 10th April 15:30 - 16:15 Spring  Music Concert 

Fri 11th April  KS2 Talent Show  organised by School Council to Raise money for Comic 
Relief  

Fri 11th April 15:15 –16:30 PTFA Easter Party and Stay and Play 

Fri 11th April  Last Day of Spring Term 

Mon 28th April  Summer Term starts 

Mon 28th April –Fri 9th May 10:00 –12:00 Year 3/4 Swimming 

Thurs 8th May  9:00-9:30 Y3 Class Assembly 

Sun 4th May  12:30 Happy Circus 

Mon 5th May  Bank Holiday 

Tues 6th May -Thurs 8th May  Y5 Residential to Bristol 

Mon 12th-Thurs 15th May Mornings  Y6 SATS 

Mon 19th-Fri 23rd May   Book Week 

Wed 21st May  TBC Y3 Talk Away Don't Walk Away Performance at the Courtyard 

Thurs 22nd May 9:00-9:30 Y2 Class Assembly 

Mon 26th—Fri 30th May  Half Term 

Instagram Account 

Please be aware that we are only able to accept 
requests from personal accounts and not busi-
ness accounts as we are unable to monitor who 
has access to these accounts.  Click here to book your child’s ticket. 

Mordiford’s Got Talent 

Our School Council are hosting a school talent 
show for KS2 on Friday 11th April at 1:30pm.  

Suggested donation of £2.00 to enter and £1.00 
to watch performances  to raise 
money for Comic Relief.  

Dress rehearsals 9th and 11th 
April. Good Luck! 

https://mordiford-ptfa.square.site/product/easter-egg-stay-and-play-party/86?cs=true&cst=custom

